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PMCprimo DriveP — Bbe3onacHaa cuctema ynpaBJrieHUs1 Ha
G6a3e npuBoga — TexHMYECKMe XapaKTepPUCTUKHN

Be3onacHasga cuctema ynpasneHus Ha 6ase npusoga PMCprimo DriveP coctonT u3 nnartbl
nosnunoHHoro ynpasneHns PMCprimo C n cepsoycunutens PMCprotego D. Kak BapuaHT,
3Ty CUCTEMY MOXHO pacwmpuTb, 4TOObI CO30aTb YHMBEPCANbHYO CUCTEMY MO3ULMOHHOIO

KOHTpON4, nogknio4yme nnaTty 6esonacHoctn PMCprotego S.

PMCprimo DriveP.01/AA0/4/0/0/208-480VAC
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Drive-based motion control system With expansion card PMCprimo C Standard bus system: CANopen Software option:
IEC 61131-3 programming Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 1.5 A, Imax (2 s)= 4.5 A Imax (5
s)= 3 A, power consumption in S1 operation: 1.1 kVA Integral brake resistor.

TexHU4YecKkne xapakTepucTuku

Ceptudpmkaums: CE, EAC (Eurasian), TUV
Hanpsikenune nutanus (V): 208,0 - 480,0

Pasmep no wupuHe: 70.0 mm

Pa3mep no BbicoTeE: 345.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 243.0 mm

Bec 6pyTToO: 5720 g

Bec HeTTO: 4620 g

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: 0-40°C



PMCprimo DriveP.01/AA0/5/0/0/208-480VAC

Drive-based motion control system With expansion card PMCprimo C Standard bus system: CANopen Software option:
IEC 61131-3 programming, dynamic curve calculation Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 1.5 A,
Imax (2 s)= 4.5 A Imax (5 s)= 3 A, power consumption in S1 operation: 1.1 kVA Integral brake resistor.

TexHun4yeckune XapakTepnuctTukKum

CepTudukaums: CE, EAC (Eurasian), TOV
HanpsbkeHune nutanus (V): 208,0 - 480,0

Pasmep no wupuHe: 70.0 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTe: 345.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 243.0 mm

Bec 6pyTToO: 5720 g

Bec HeTTO: 4620 g

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: 0-40°C

PMCprimo DriveP.12/AA0/4/0/0/208-480VAC

Drive-based motion control system With expansion card PMCprimo C Standard bus system: CANopen Software option:
IEC 61131-3 programming Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 12 A, Imax (5 s)= 24 A, power
consumption in S1 operation: 9 kVA Integral brake resistor.

TexHun4yeckue XapakKTepuctumkKum
CepTudukaums: CE, EAC (Eurasian), TOV

HanpsbkeHune nutanus (V): 208,0 - 480,0

Pasmep no wupuHe: 70.0 mm



Pasmep no BbicoTeE: 345.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 243.0 mm
Bec 6pyTTO: 5720 g
Bec HeTTO: 4620 g
Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: 0-40°C

PMCprimo DriveP.12/AA0/4/P/0/208-480VAC

Drive-based motion control system With expansion card PMCprimo C Standard bus system: CANopen Software option:
IEC 61131-3 programming Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 12 A, Imax (2 s)= 30 A Imax (5
s)= 24 A, power consumption in S1 operation: 9 kVA Integral brake resistor.

TexHU4YeCcKne xapakTepucTuku

Ceptundpmkaums: CE, EAC (Eurasian), TUV
Hanpsikenune nutanus (V): 208,0 - 480,0

Pasmep no wupuHe: 70.0 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTE: 345.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 243.0 mm

Bec 6pyTTO: 5720 g

Bec HeTTO: 4620 g

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: 0-40°C

PMCprimo DriveP.03/AA0/4/0/0/208-480VAC




Drive-based motion control system With expansion card PMCprimo C Standard bus system: CANopen Software option:
IEC 61131-3 programming Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 3 A, Imax (2 s)= 9 A Imax (5 s)=
6 A, power consumption in S1 operation: 2.2 kVA Integral brake resistor.

TexHU4Yeckue xapakTepucTUkmn

CepTudukaums: CE, EAC (Eurasian), TUOV
HanpsbkeHue nutanus (V): 208,0 - 480,0

Pasmep no wupuHe: 70.0 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTE: 345.0 mm

Pa3mep no rnybuHe: 243.0 mm

Bec 6pyTToO: 5720 g

Bec HeTTO: 4620 g

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: 0-40°C

PMCprimo DriveP.06/AA0/4/0/0/208-480VAC

Drive-based motion control system Standard bus system: CANopen Software option: IEC 61131-3 programming
Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 6 A, Imax (2 s)= 18 A Imax (5 s)= 12 A, power consumption
in S1 operation: 4.5 kVA Integral brake resistor.

TexHU4YeCcKne XxapakTepuUCTUKHU

Ceptudpmkaums: CE, EAC (Eurasian), TUV
Hanpsikenune nutanus (V): 208,0 - 480,0

Pa3mep no wupuHe: 70.0 mm

Pa3mep no BbicoTeE: 345.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 243.0 mm

Bec 6pyTToO: 5720 g

Bec HeTTO: 4620 g

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: 0-40°C



PMCprimo DriveP.24/ABB/4/0/0/208-480VAC

Drive-based motion control system With expansion card PMCprimo C Standard bus system: CANopen, PROFIBUS
Software option: IEC 61131-3 programming Further hardware options: Card PMCprotego S2 Technical data at 3 x 400
V AC: Continuous output current: 24 A, Imax (5 s)= 48 A power consumption in S1 operation: 18 kVA Integral brake
resistor.

TexHU4YeCcKne xapakTepucTuku

Ceptundpmkaums: CE, EAC (Eurasian), TUV
Hanpsikenune nutanus (V): 208,0 - 480,0

Pasmep no wupuHe: 100.0 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTE: 348.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 243.0 mm

Bec 6pyTToO: 7170 g

Bec HeTTO: 5870 ¢g

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: 0-40°C

PMCprimo DriveP.03/AB0/5/0/0/208-480VAC

Drive-based motion control system With expansion card PMCprimo C Standard bus system: CANopen, PROFIBUS
Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 3 A, Imax (2 s)= 9 A Imax (5 s)= 6 A, power consumption in
S1 operation: 2.2 kVA Integral brake resistor.

TexHU4YecKne xapaktTepucTuKu
Ceptundukaums: CE, EAC (Eurasian), TUV

HanpsbkeHue nutanus (V): 208,0 - 480,0

Pasmep no wupuHe: 70.0 mm



Pasmep no BbicoTeE: 345.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 243.0 mm
Bec 6pyTTO: 5720 g
Bec HeTTO: 4620 g
Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: 0-40°C

PMCprimo DriveP.06/AB0/2/0/0/208-480VAC

Drive-based motion control system With expansion card PMCprimo C Standard bus system: CANopen, PROFIBUS
Software option: none Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 6 A, Imax (2 s)= 18 A Imax (5 s)= 12
A, power consumption in S1 operation: 4.5 kVA Integral brake resistor.

TexHU4YeCcKne xapakTepucTuku

Ceptundpmkaums: CE, EAC (Eurasian), TUV
Hanpsikenune nutanus (V): 208,0 - 480,0

Pasmep no wupuHe: 70.0 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTE: 345.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 243.0 mm

Bec 6pyTTO: 5720 g

Bec HeTTO: 4620 g

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: 0-40°C

PMCprimo DriveP.03/AB0/3/0/0/208-480VAC




Drive-based motion control system; With expansion card PMCprimo C; Standard bus system: CANopen, PROFIBUS;
Software option: dynamic curve calculation; Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC; Continuous output current: 3 A; Imax (2 s)
=9 A; Imax (5 s) = 6 A; Power consumption in S1 mode: 2.2 kVA; Integral brake resistor;

TexHU4Yeckue xapakTepucTUkmn

CepTudukaums: CE, EAC (Eurasian), TUOV
HanpsbkeHue nutanus (V): 208,0 - 480,0

Pasmep no wupuHe: 70.0 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTE: 345.0 mm

Pa3mep no rnybuHe: 243.0 mm

Bec 6pyTToO: 5720 g

Bec HeTTO: 4620 g

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: 0-40°C

PMCprimo DriveP.06/AB0/3/0/0/208-480VAC

Drive-based motion control system With expansion card PMCprimo C Standard bus system: CANopen, PROFIBUS
Software option: IEC 61131-3 programming, dynamic curve calculation Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous
output current: 6 A, Imax (2 s)= 18 A Imax (5 s)= 12 A, power consumption in S1 operation: 4.5 kVA Integral brake
resistor.

TexHU4Yeckue XapakKTepnuCcTukum

CepTudukaums: CE, EAC (Eurasian), TOV
HanpsbkeHue nutanus (V): 208,0 - 480,0

Pa3mep no wupuHe: 70.0 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTeE: 345.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 243.0 mm

Bec 6pyTToO: 5720 g

Bec HeTTO: 4620 g

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: 0-40°C



PMCprimo DriveP.12/AB0/2/0/0/208-480VAC

Drive-based motion control system; With expansion card PMCprimo C; Standard bus system: CANopen, Profibus;
Software option: none; Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 12 A, Imax (5 s)= 24 A; power
consumption in S1 operation: 9 kVA; Integral brake resistor;

TexHunyeckune XapakKTepnuctTukum

Ceptundpmkaums: CE, EAC (Eurasian), TUV
Hanpsikenune nutanus (V): 208,0 - 480,0

Pasmep no wunpuHe: 70.0 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTe: 345.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 243.0 mm

Bec 6pyTToO: 5720 g

Bec HeTTO: 4620 g

Okpyxatowasi TemnepaTtypa: 0-40°C

PMCprimo DriveP.12/ABC/4/P/0/208-480VAC

Drive-based motion control system With expansion card PMCprimo C Standard bus system: CANopen, PROFIBUS
Software option: IEC 61131-3 programming Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 12 A, Imax (2
s)= 30 A Imax (5 s)= 24 A, power consumption in S1 operation: 9 kVA Integral brake resistor.

TexHU4Yeckue xapakTepucTuKku



Ceptundpukaums: CE, EAC (Eurasian), TOV

HanpsokeHune nutanus (V): 208,0 - 480,0
Pasmep no wupuHe: 70.0 mm
Pasmep no BbicoTe: 345.0 mm
Paamep no rnybuHe: 243.0 mm
Bec 6pyTTO: 5890 g

Bec HeTTO: 4770 g
Okpyxatowiast TemnepaTtypa: 0-40°C

PMCprimo DriveP.12/AB0/3/0/0/208-480VAC

Drive-based motion control system; With expansion card PMCprimo C; Standard bus system: CANopen, Profibus;
Software option: Dynamic curve calculation; Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 12 A, Imax (5
s)= 24 A; power consumption in S1 operation: 9 kVA; Integral brake resistor;

TexHU4YeCcKne XxapakTepuUCTUKHU

Ceptudpmkaums: CE, EAC (Eurasian), TUV
Hanpsikenune nutanus (V): 208,0 - 480,0

Pasmep no wunpuHe: 70.0 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTE: 345.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 243.0 mm

Bec 6pyTTO:! 5720 g

Bec HeTTO: 4620 g

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: 0-40°C



PMCprimo DriveP.03/AB0/2/0/0/208-480VAC

Drive-based motion control system With expansion card PMCprimo C Standard bus system: CANopen, PROFIBUS
Software option: none Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 3 A, Imax (2 s)= 9 Almax (5 s)=6 A,
power consumption in S1 operation: 2.2 kVA Integral brake resistor.

TexHU4YeCcKkne xapakTepucTmuku

Ceptudpmkaums: CE, EAC (Eurasian), TUV
HanpsbkeHune nutanus (V): 208,0 - 480,0

Paamep no wupwuHe: 70.0 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTE: 345.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 243.0 mm

Bec 6pyTTO: 5720 g

Bec HeTTO: 4620 g

Okpyxatowasi TemnepaTtypa: 0-40°C

PMCprimo DriveP.12/AAC/4/0/0/208-480VAC
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Drive-based motion control system With expansion card PMCprimo C Standard bus system: CANopen Software option:
IEC 61131-3 programming Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 12 A, Imax (5 s)= 24 A, power
consumption in S1 operation: 9 kVA Integral brake resistor.

TexHun4yeckue XapakKTepuctumkKum
CepTudukaums: CE, EAC (Eurasian), TOV

HanpsbkeHune nutanus (V): 208,0 - 480,0

Pasmep no wupuHe: 70.0 mm



Pasmep no BbicoTeE: 345.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 243.0 mm
Bec 6pyTTO: 5890 g
Bec HeTTO: 4770 g
Okpyxatoas TemnepaTtypa: 0-40°C

PMCprimo DriveP.24/AA0/5/0/0/208-480VAC

Drive-based motion control system With expansion card PMCprimo C Standard bus system: CANopen Software option:
IEC 61131-3 programming, dynamic curve calculation Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 24 A,
Imax (5 s)= 48 A, power consumption in S1 operation: 18 kVA Integral brake resistor.

TexHU4YeCcKne xapakTepucTuku

Ceptundpmkaums: CE, EAC (Eurasian), TUV
Hanpsikenune nutanus (V): 208,0 - 480,0

Pasmep no wupuHe: 100.0 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTE: 348.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 243.0 mm

Bec 6pyTTO: 7020 g

Bec HeTTO: 5720 g

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: 0-40°C

PMCprimo DriveP.12/AA0/2/0/0/208-480VAC




Drive-based motion control system With expansion card PMCprimo C Standard bus system: CANopen Software option:
IEC 61131-3 programming Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 12 A, Imax (5 s)= 24 A, power
consumption in S1 operation: 9 kVA Integral brake resistor.

TexHU4Yeckue xapakTepucTUKn

CepTudukaums: CE, EAC (Eurasian), TOV
HanpsbkeHue nutanus (V): 208,0 - 480,0

Pasmep no wupuHe: 70.0 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTE: 345.0 mm

Pa3mep no rnybuHe: 243.0 mm

Bec 6pyTToO: 5720 g

Bec HeTTO: 4620 g

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: 0-40°C

PMCprimo DriveP.48/AA0/4/0/0/208-480VAC
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Drive-based motion control system With expansion card PMCprimo C Standard bus system: CANopen Software option:
IEC 61131-3 programming Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 48 A, Imax (5 s)= 96 A, power
consumption in S1 operation: 35 kVA required accessories: Brake resistor 15 Ohm.

TexHU4YeCcKne XxapakTepuUCTUKHU

Ceptudpmkaums: CE, EAC (Eurasian), TUV
Hanpsikenune nutanus (V): 208,0 - 480,0

Pa3mep no wupuHe: 190.0 mm

Pa3mep no BbicoTeE: 386.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 244.0 mm

Bec 6pyTToO: 15830 g

Bec HeTTO: 13330¢

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: 0-40°C



PMCprimo DriveP.03/ABC/7/0/0/208-480VAC

Included extension board PMCprimo C Bussystems standard: CANopen / Profibus Software option: dynamic curve
calculation IEC 61131-3 -programming Path interpolation yy additional hardware option: Card PMCprotego S1-2 yy
Technical Details at 3 x 400 V AC supply voltage: Permanent output current: 3 A; Imax (2 sec.) =9 A; Imax (5 sec.) = 6
A; Power consumption in S1 operation: 2,2 kVA Internal brake resistor and mains filter

TexHU4YeCcKne xapakTepucTuku

Ceptundpmkaums: CE, EAC (Eurasian), TUV
Hanpsikenune nutanus (V): 208,0 - 480,0

Pasmep no wupuHe: 70.0 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTE: 345.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 243.0 mm

Bec 6pyTToO: 5870 g

Bec HeTTO: 4770 g

Okpyxatoas TemnepaTtypa: 0-40°C

PMCprimo DriveP.01/AB0/4/0/0/208-480VAC

Included extension board PMCprimo C Bussystems standard: CANopen / Profibus Software option: IEC61131-3
programming yy Technical Details at 3 x 400 V AC supply voltage: Permanent output current: 1,5 A; Imax (2 sec.) = 4,5
A; Imax (5 sec.) = 3,0 A; Power consumption in S1 operation: 1,1 kVA Internal brake resistor and mains filter

TexHU4YecKne xapaktTepucTuKu
Ceptundukaums: CE, EAC (Eurasian), TUV

HanpsbkeHue nutanus (V): 208,0 - 480,0

Pasmep no wupuHe: 70.0 mm



Pasmep no BbicoTeE: 345.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 243.0 mm
Bec 6pyTTO: 5720 g
Bec HeTTO: 4620 g
Okpyxatoas TemnepaTtypa: 0-40°C

PMCprimo DriveP.01/AA0/6/0/0/208-480VAC

Included extension board PMCprimo C Bussystems standard: CANopen Software option: IEC61131-3 programming
Path interpolation yy Technical Details at 3 x 400 V AC supply voltage: Permanent output current: 1,5 A; Imax (2 sec.)
= 4,5 A; Imax (5 sec.) = 3,0 A; Power consumption in S1 operation: 1,1 kVA Internal brake resistor and mains filter

TexHU4YeCcKne xapakTepucTuku

Ceptundpmkaums: CE, EAC (Eurasian), TUV
Hanpsikenune nutanus (V): 208,0 - 480,0

Pasmep no wupuHe: 70.0 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTE: 345.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 243.0 mm

Bec 6pyTTO: 5720 g

Bec HeTTO: 4620 g

Okpyxatoas TemnepaTtypa: 0-40°C

PMCprimo DriveP.24/AB0/3/0/0/208-480VAC




Included extension board PMCprimo C Bussystems standard: CANopen / Profibus Software option: dynamic curve
calculation yy Technical Details at 3 x 400 V AC supply voltage: Permanent output current: 24 A; Imax (5 sec.) = 48 A;
Power consumption in S1 operation: 18 kVA Internal brake resistor and mains filter

TexHUYecKne XxapaKTepucTukm

CepTtudmkauus: CE, TUV
HanpsokeHune nutanus (V): 208,0 - 480,0
Pasmep no wupuHe: 100.0 mm
Pasmep no BbicoTe: 348.0 mm
Paamep no rnybuHe: 243.0 mm
Bec 6pyTTO: 7020 g

Bec HeTTO: 5720 ¢
Okpyxatowasi TemnepaTtypa: 0-40°C

PMCprimo DriveP.48/AB0/4/0/0/208-480VAC
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Included extension board PMCprimo C Bussystems standard: CANopen / Profibus-DP-S Software option: IEC61131-3
programming yy Technical Details at 3 x 400 V AC supply voltage: Permanent output current: 48 A; Imax (5 sec.) = 96
A; Power consumption in S1 operation: 35 kVA necessary accessories: brake resistor 15 OHM

TexHU4YeCcKne XxapakTepuUCTUKHK

Ceptudpmkaums: CE, EAC (Eurasian), TUV
Hanpsikenune nutanus (V): 208,0 - 480,0

Pasmep no wunpuHe: 190.0 mm

Pa3mep no BbicoTeE: 386.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 244.0 mm

Bec 6pyTToO: 15830 g

Bec HeTTO: 133309

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: 0-40°C



PMCprimo DriveP.12/AA1/5/0/0/208-480VAC
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Included extension board PMCprimo C Bussystems standard: CANopen Software option: IEC61131-3 programming
Dynamic curve calulation yy additional hardware option: Expansion Card Posl/O yy Technical Details at 3 x 400 V AC
supply voltage: Permanent output current: 12 A; Imax (5 sec.) = 24 A; Power consumption in S1 operation: 9 kVA
Internal brake resistor and mains filter

TexHunyeckune XapakTepuctTukKum

CepTudukaums: CE, EAC (Eurasian), TOV
HanpsbkeHune nutanus (V): 208,0 - 480,0

Pasmep no wupuHe: 70.0 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTe: 345.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 243.0 mm

Bec 6pyTToO: 5820 g

Bec HeTTO: 47209

Okpyxatoas TemnepaTtypa: 0-40°C

PMCprimo DriveP.12/AA1/3/0/0/208-480VAC

Included extension board PMCprimo C Bussystems standard: CANopen Software option: Dynamic curve calulation yy
additional hardware option: Expansion Card Posl/O yy Technical Details at 3 x 400 V AC supply voltage: Permanent
output current: 12 A; Imax (5 sec.) = 24 A; Power consumption in S1 operation: 9 kVA Internal brake resistor and mains
filter

TexHMUYecKne xapaKkTepUCTUKM
CepTudmkaums: CE, EAC (Eurasian), TUV



HanpsbkeHue nutanus (V):
Pa3mep no wupuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTE:
Paamep no rnybuHe:

Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:

OkpyxatoLas TemnepaTtypa:

208,0 - 480,0
70.0 mm
345.0 mm
243.0 mm
5820 g
47209

0-40°C

PMCprimo DriveP.03/CC0/2/0/0/208-480VAC

Drive-based motion control system With expansion card PMCprimo C Standard bus system: CANopen, PROFIBUS;
Software option: none; Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 3 A; Imax (2 s)=9 A; Imax (5s)=6
A; power consumption in S1 operation: 2.2 kVA; Integral brake resistor; CAN/CAN adapter included in delivery;

TexHU4YeCcKne xapakTepuCTUKHK

Ceptundukaums:
HanpsikeHne nutanus (V):
Pasmep no wupuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTE:
Paamep no rnybuHe:

Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa:

CE, EAC (Eurasian), TUV
208,0 - 480,0

70.0 mm

345.0 mm

243.0 mm

5720 g

4620 g

0-40°C

PMCprimo DriveP.12/AB2/2/0/0/208-480VAC

Drive-based motion control system; Included extension board PMCprimo C; Bussystems standard: CANopen, Profibus;
Software option: none; additional hardware option: Expansion Card Posl/O-AlO; Technical Details at 3 x 400 V AC
supply voltage: Permanent output current: 12 A, Imax (5 sec.) = 24 A; Power consumption in S1 operation: 9 kVA;

Internal brake resistor and mains filter;

TexHMYecKUe XxapaKTepucTUKu



Ceptundukaums:
HanpsokeHune nutanus (V):
Pasmep no wupuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTe:
Paamep no rnybuHe:

Bec 6pyTTO:

Bec HeTTO:

Okpyxatowiast TemnepaTtypa:

CE, EAC (Eurasian), TOV
208,0 - 480,0

70.0 mm

345.0 mm

243.0 mm

5820 g

4720 g

0-40°C

PMCprimo DriveP.03/AB0/4/0/0/208-480VAC

TexHun4yeckune XapakKTepnuCcTukum

CepTtudumkaums:
HanpsikeHne nutanus (V):
Pasmep no wupuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTE:
Paamep no rnybuHe:

Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:!

Okpyxatowasi TemnepaTtypa:

CE, EAC (Eurasian), TOV
208,0 - 480,0

70.0 mm

345.0 mm

243.0 mm

5720 g

4620 g

0-40°C



PMCprimo DriveP.06/AAD/6/0/0/208-480VAC

Included extension board PMCprimo C Bussystems standard: CANopen Software-Option: IEC 61131-3-
Programmierung Bahninterpolation yy additional hardware option: Card PMCprotego S2-2 YY Technical Details at 3 x
400 V AC supply voltage: Permanent output current: 6 A; Imax (2 sec.) = 18 A; Imax (5 sec.) = 12 A; Power
consumption in S1 operation: 4,5 kVA Internal brake resistor and mains filter

TexHunyeckune XapakTepuctTukKum

CepTudukaums: CE, EAC (Eurasian), TOV
HanpsbkeHune nutanus (V): 208,0 - 480,0

Pasmep no wupuHe: 70.0 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTe: 345.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 243.0 mm

Bec 6pyTToO: 5900 g

Bec HeTTO: 4800 g

Okpyxatowasi TemnepaTtypa: 0-40°C

PMCprimo DriveP.03/AA0/4/0/0/110-230VAC

Included extension board PMCprimo C Bussystems standard: CANopen Software option: IEC61131-3 programming yy
Technical Details at 3 x 230 V AC supply voltage: Permanent output current: 5,0 A; Imax (2 sec.) = 9,0 A; Imax (5 sec.)
= 6,0 A; Power consumption in S1 operation: 2,0 kVA Internal brake resistor and mains filter

TexHU4YecKne xapakTepucTuKu
Ceptundukaums: CE, EAC (Eurasian), TUV

HanpsbkeHue nutanus (V): 110,0 - 230,0



Pasmep no wupuHe: 70.0 mm

Pa3mep no BbicoTeE: 345.0 mm
Pa3mep no rnybuHe: 243.0 mm
Bec 6pyTToO: 5720 g
Bec HeTTO: 4620 g
Okpyxatowias TemnepaTtypa: 0-40°C

PMCprimo DriveP.06/AA0/5/0/0/208-480VAC

Included extension board PMCprimo C Bussystems standard: CANopen Software option: IEC61131-3 programming
Dynamic curve calulation yy Technical Details at 3 x 400 V AC supply voltage: Permanent output current: 6 A; Imax (2
sec.) = 18 A; Imax (5 sec.) = 12 A; Power consumption in S1 operation: 4,5 kVA Internal brake resistor and mains filter

TexHU4YeCcKne XxapakTepuUCTUKHK

Ceptudpmkaums: CE, EAC (Eurasian), TUV
HanpsbkeHue nutanus (V): 208,0 - 480,0

Pasmep no wupuHe: 70.0 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTE: 345.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 243.0 mm

Bec 6pyTToO: 5900 g

Bec HeTTO!: 4800 g

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: 0-40°C



PMCprimo DriveP.03/CB0/3/0/0/208-480VAC

Included extension board PMCprimo C 1,3GHz Bussystems standard: CANopen / Profibus Software option: dynamic
curve calculation yy Technical Details at 3 x 400 V AC supply voltage: Permanent output current: 3 A; Imax (2 sec.) =9
A; Imax (5 sec.) = 6 A; Power consumption in S1 operation: 2,2 kVA Internal brake resistor and mains filter

TexHun4yeckune XapakTepnuctTukKum

CepTudukaums: CE, EAC (Eurasian), TOV
HanpsbkeHue nutanus (V): 208,0 - 480,0

Pasmep no wupuHe: 70.0 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTe: 345.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 243.0 mm

Bec 6pyTToO: 5720 g

Bec HeTTO: 4620 g

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: 0-40°C

PMCprimo DriveP.12/AA0/5/0/0/208-480VAC

Drive-based motion control system With expansion card PMCprimo C Standard bus system: CANopen Software option:
IEC 61131-3 programming Dynamic curve calulation Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 12 A,
Imax (5 s)= 24 A, power consumption in S1 operation: 9 kVA Integral brake resistor and mains filter.

TexHU4YecKne xapakTepucTuKu
Ceptundukaums: CE, EAC (Eurasian), TUV

HanpsbkeHue nutanus (V): 208,0 - 480,0



Pasmep no wupuHe: 70.0 mm

Pa3mep no BbicoTeE: 345.0 mm
Pa3mep no rnybuHe: 243.0 mm
Bec 6pyTToO: 5720 g
Bec HeTTO: 4620 g
Okpyxatowias TemnepaTtypa: 0-40°C

PMCprimo DriveP.12/CC0/3/0/0/208-480VAC

Drive-based motion control system with expansion card PMCprimo C2; Standard bus system: Configurable
CANopen/Profibus; Software option: Dynamic curve calulation; Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output
current: 12 A, Imax (5 s)= 24 A; power consumption in S1 operation: 9 kVA; Integral brake resistor and mains filter;
CAN/CAN adapter included in delivery;

TexHU4YeCcKne xapakTepuCTUKHU

Ceptudpmkaums: CE, EAC (Eurasian), TUV
Hanpsikenune nutanus (V): 208,0 - 480,0

Pasmep no wunpuHe: 70.0 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTE: 345.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 243.0 mm

Bec 6pyTToO: 5720 g

Bec HeTTO: 4620 g

Okpyxatowasi TemnepaTtypa: 0-40°C



PMCprimo DriveP.12/AA0/3/0/0/208-480VAC

Drive-based motion control system with expansion card PMCprimo C Standard bus system: CANopen Software option:
Dynamic curve calulation Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 12 A, Imax (5 s)= 24 A, power
consumption in S1 operation: 9 kVA Integral brake resistor and mains filter.

TexHun4yeckue XapakTepnuctTukKum

CepTudukaums: CE, EAC (Eurasian), TOV
HanpsbkeHune nutanus (V): 208,0 - 480,0

Pasmep no wupuHe: 70.0 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTe: 345.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 243.0 mm

Bec 6pyTToO: 5720 g

Bec HeTTO: 4620 g

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: 0-40°C

PMCprimo DriveP.06/CC0/2/0/0/208-480VAC

Drive-based motion control system With expansion card PMCprimo C Standard bus system: CANopen, PROFIBUS
Software option: none; Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 6 A; Imax (2 s) = 18 A; Imax (5 s) =
12 A; Power consumption in S1 mode: 4.5 kVA Integral brake resistor; CAN/CAN adapter included in delivery;

TexHun4yeckue XapakKTepuctumkKum
CepTudukaums: CE, EAC (Eurasian), TUV

HanpsbkeHune nutanus (V): 208,0 - 480,0

Pasmep no wupuHe: 70.0 mm



Pasmep no BbicoTeE: 345.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 243.0 mm
Bec 6pyTTO: 5720 g
Bec HeTTO: 4620 g
Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: 0-40°C

PMCprimo DriveP.03/AAD/4/0/0/208-480VAC

Included extension board PMCprimo C Bussystems standard: CANopen Software-Option: IEC 61131-3-
Programmierung yy additional hardware option: Card PMCprotego S2-2 YY Technical Details at 3 x 400 V AC supply
voltage: Permanent output current: 3 A; Imax (2 sec.) =9 A; Imax (5 sec.) = 6 A; Power consumption in S1 operation:
2,2 kVA Internal brake resistor and mains filter

TexHU4YeCcKne xapakTepucTuku

Ceptundpmkaums: CE, EAC (Eurasian), TUV
HanpsbkeHue nutanus (V): 208,0 - 480,0

Pasmep no wupuHe: 70.0 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTE: 345.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 243.0 mm

Bec 6pyTToO: 5900 g

Bec HeTTO: 4800 g

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa: 0-40°C

PMCprimo DriveP.03/CC0/3/0/0/208-480VAC




Drive-based motion control system With expansion card PMCprimo C2; Standard bus system: Configurable CANopen/
Profibus; Software option: Dynamic curve calculation; Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 3 A,
Imax (2 s)=9 A Imax (5 s)= 6 A; power consumption in S1 operation: 2.2 kVA; Integral brake resistor; CAN/CAN
adapter included in delivery;

TexHU4Yeckue xapakTepucTUku

CepTudukaums: CE, EAC (Eurasian), TOV
HanpsibkeHune nutanus (V): 208,0 - 480,0

Pasmep no wupuHe: 70.0 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTe: 345.0 mm

Pa3mep no rnybuHe: 243.0 mm

Bec 6pyTToO: 5720 g

Bec HeTTO: 4620 g

Okpyxatowasi TemnepaTtypa: 0-40°C

PMCprimo DriveP.12/CC0/5/0/0/208-480VAC

Drive-based motion control system with expansion card PMCprimo C2; Standard bus system: Configurable
CANopen/Profibus; Software option: IEC 61131-3 programming, Dynamic curve calulation; Technical data at 3 x 400 V
AC: Continuous output current: 12 A, Imax (5 s)= 24 A; power consumption in S1 operation: 9 kVA; Integral brake
resistor and mains filter; CAN/CAN adapter included in delivery;

TexHU4Yeckue XapakKTepnuCcTukum

CepTudukaums: CE, EAC (Eurasian), TOV
HanpsbkeHune nutanus (V): 208,0 - 480,0

Pasmep no wupuHe: 70.0 mm

Pasmep no BbicoTE: 345.0 mm

Paamep no rnybuHe: 243.0 mm

Bec 6pyTToO: 5720 g

Bec HeTTO!: 4620 g

Okpyxatowasi TemnepaTtypa: 0-40°C



PMCprimo DriveP.01/CC0/4/0/0/208-480VAC

AR

il

o=

Drive-based motion control system With expansion card PMCprimo C2; Standard bus system: CANopen/CANopen set;
Software option: IEC 61131-3 programming; Technical data at 3 x 400 V AC: Continuous output current: 3 A, Imax (2
s)= 9 A Imax (5 s)= 6 A; power consumption in S1 operation: 2.2 kVA; Integral brake resistor; CAN/CAN adapter

included in delivery;

TexHU4YeCcKkne xapakTepucTuku

CepTudumkaums:

Hanpsikenune nutanus (V):

Pasmep no wupuHe:
Pasmep no BbicoTE:

Paamep no rnybuHe:

Bec 6pyTToO:

Bec HeTTO:!

Okpyxatowas TemnepaTtypa:

ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72
ActaHa (7172)727-132
ActpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60
Benropon (4722)40-23-64
BpsiHck  (4832)59-03-52
BnagusocTtok (423)249-28-31
Bonrorpap (844)278-03-48
Bonorpa (8172)26-41-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73
EkaTepuHGypr (343)384-55-89
WBaHoBO (4932)77-34-06

MxeBck (3412)26-03-58
WpkyTck (395)279-98-46
Kasanb (843)206-01-48
Kanununrpag (4012)72-03-81
Kanyra (4842)92-23-67
KemepoBo (3842)65-04-62
KupoB (8332)68-02-04
KpacHopap (861)203-40-90
KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61
Kypck (4712)77-13-04

INvuneuk (4742)52-20-81

Kuprusua (996)312-96-26-47

Marnutoropck (3519)55-03-13
MockBa (495)268-04-70

MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93
HaGepexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41
HwxHuin HoBropog (831)429-08-12
HoBoky3Heuk (3843)20-46-81
HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73

Omck (3812)21-46-40
Open (4862)44-53-42

CE, EAC (Eurasian), TOV
208,0 - 480,0

70.0 mm

345.0 mm

243.0 mm

5720 g

4620 g

0-40°C

Mepmb (342)205-81-47
PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15
PasaHb (4912)46-61-64

Camapa (846)206-03-16
CaHkT-lNMeTepbypr (812)309-46-40
CaparoB (845)249-38-78
CeBactononb (8692)22-31-93
Cumdpepononb (3652)67-13-56
CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54

OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04 Coun (862)225-72-31

MeH3a (8412)22-31-16
KasaxcraH (772)734-952-31

CraBpononb (8652)20-65-13
TamxukucTtan (992)427-82-92-69

https://pnoz.nt-rt.ru/ || pzh@nt-rt.ru

CypryTt (3462)77-98-35
Teepb (4822)63-31-35
Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Tyna (4872)74-02-29
TioMeHb (3452)66-21-18
YnbAHoOBCK (8422)24-23-59
Yipa (347)229-48-12
XabapoBck (4212)92-98-04
YensabuHck (351)202-03-61
YepenoBey (8202)49-02-64
SApocnaenb (4852)69-52-93



